Execution)

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3.107115, 3.207115 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Pender County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	\$1,000.00	3,000.00
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	123.62	SMI	757	\$ 33,995,60
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	446.77	SMI	262.00	\$117,053,74

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:

CONTRACTOR JMC Cleaning & Mulching LLC

ADDRESS 4959 Harrison - Phelps Rd La Grange, NC 88551

Federal Identification Number 85-1829790

Contractor's License Number 119583

Authorized Agent Lime H. Moore Title Mental Joure r Signature Date 9-20-23

Witness July J. Harrison Title Witness

Signature July J. Harrison Title Witness

Signature 9-20-2023

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract

Email jaime harrison moore @gmail. Con	\cap
Phone 252-559-9960	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEI TRANSPORTATION This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for I	
Reviewed by NCDOT Lagrandow Manager Volume 1997 Agranda Specification of the State	Date 9-21-2023
Accepted by NCDOT Jullin William	Date 9-21-2023

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3.107115, 3.207115 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Pender County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	1000.00	1000.00
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	500.00	1500.00 V
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	500.00	1500.00 V
4	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	123.62	SMI	229.00	28,308,98
5	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	446.77	SMI		102,310.33

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: 134,619.31	
CONTRACTOR BUSHWHACKERS INC ADDRESS 3444 MEADORS SPUR RO MONETA VA 24 Federal Identification Number 54-1473477	1/2/
Contractor's License Number	
Authorized Agent a Wio Vield Title Supervisor Co Signature Date 9-19-23	ORPORATE SEAL
Witness Booky Brown Title Sec Signature Booky Brown Date 4-19-23	
Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contra Execution) Name Name	ct

Email_	busho	WHACKERS INC	@ 201. com
Phone	(540)	312-3067	

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF

TRANSPORTATION	
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads	and Structures 2018.
Reviewed by NCDOT The NCDOT	Date 9-21-2023
Accepted by NCDOT Southern Miother	Date 9-21-2023

Execution)

Name_Noah Saunier

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3.107115, 3.207115 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Pender County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00 V
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	2,250.00	6,750.00 V
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	1850.00	5,550.00
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	123.62	SMI	335.00	41,412.70 V
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	446.77	SMI	365.00	163,071.05

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: 223,283.75

CONTRACTOR DanGrady Company LLC.							
ADDRESS_1517 little savannah rd Sylva NC 28779							
Federal Identification Number 85-0824997							
Contractor's License Number 99645							
Authorized Agent Noah Saunier	Title_Member	CORPORATE					
Signature week	09/19/2023	SEAL					
Witness Katherine Harrall Title Officer							
Signature	Date_09/19/2023						
Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Le	tters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds,	and Contract					

Email_Noah@dangradyco.com	
Phone 828-506-0112	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPAIR	
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Road Reviewed by NCDOT	ls and Structures 2018. Date 9-21-2123
and and	
Accepted by NCDOT THE STATE OF	Date 9-21-2023

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3.107115, 3.207115 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Pender County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2000.00	\$2000.00
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1500.00
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1500.00
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	123.62	SMI	\$320.00	\$39,558.40
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	446.77	SMI	\$300.00	\$134,031.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$ 178,589.40

Name Maria Rogerson

CONTRACTOR PLCL Contracting LLC		
ADDRESS P.O. Box 282 Ayden, NC 28513		
Federal Identification Number 83-3822763		
Contractor's License Number N/A		Contraction
Authorized Agent Maria Rogerson Signature M Wa Magusu	Title President Date 9-18-2023	CORPORATE
Witness Judy Harris	Title Office Admin.	Town Caroline
Signature Judy Javis	Date 9-18-2023	7/1, 2019
Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Le Execution)	etters of Intent, Insurance, B	onds, and Contract

Email_plclcontractingllc@gmail.com	
2	
Phone 252-341-7953	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CA	AROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION	
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard	Specifications for Roads and Structures 2018.
Reviewed by NCDOT TIMES Reviewed by NCDOT	Date 9-21-2023
Accepted by NCDOT January Harris	Date 9-21-7073